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Wall Mount Enclosure fiber optic

Technical Specifications

Applications:

* Telecommunication Closets           

* Data Centers

* Customer Premise

* Local Area Networks

* Wide Area Networks

6ST MM Adaptor Plate

* Cabinets

* Central Offices

* CCTV, IP Camera

* Remote Terminals

*  PLC, SCADA Control cable

* Dimension(WxDxH): 335x91x235mm

teM Adaptor Plate

Blank Panel

12ST MM Adaptor Plate

6ST SM Adaptor Plate

12ST SM Adaptor Plate

6FC SM Adaptor Plate

12FC  SM Adaptor Plate

6 SC MM Adaptor Plate

12SC MM Adaptor Plate

6SC SM Adaptor Plate

12SC SM Adaptor Plate

8SC Simplex Adaptor Plate

16LC SM Adaptor Plate

16LC MM Adaptor Plate

Show 2 Box with Blank plate

* Wall mount enclosure max capacity : 24 core

* Support splice tray 12 & 24 core.

* Two hold cable entry in & out 

* Material Powder Coated steel , Fully Metal Massive.

* Accommodates both Single-Mode and Multi-Mode fibre.

* Accommodates up to 2 Snap-in plate, support 6, 12 port ST, SC, FC, LC

* Easy for cable holder and can stack 2 splice tray fix by screw.

* Dual doors locking by key

* Dimension: W 335 x D 90 x H 235mm. 
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Part Number                        Description

B1-WM24                                         1-24 Wall Mount Enclosure Fiber optic
B1-AP6ST            6 Port ST-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12ST          12 Port ST-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6SC            6 Port SC-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12SC          12 Port SC-Adaptor Plate
B1-AP8SC            8 Port SC Simplex Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6FCD            6 Port FC-(D-type) Adaptor Plate
B1-AP12FCD          12 Port FC-(D-type) Adaptor Plate
B1-AP8SC            8 Port SC Simplex Adaptor Plate
B1-AP6LC            6 Port LC-Adaptor Plate Duplex
B1-AP16LC           16 Port LC-Adaptor Plate Duplex
B1-BLK             Blank Panel    
B1-SP12-SM                                     12 Port Splice Tray small
B1-SP12                                            12 Port Splice Tray
B1-SP24                                            24 Port Splice Tray                             

B1-SP24 B1-SP12

B1-SP12-SM
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